                                 www.harmerdrainage.co.uk     158
Stainless Steel Shower Floor Channels -
Tiled Floor Product Tables
         Outlet Size                                     Length (L)                                             a                            b                            c                            d                            e
            (mm)                                                  (mm)                                                  (mm)                        (mm)                        (mm)                      (mm)                      (mm)
              50                                           700 to 1200                                           106                          65                      176-188                      143                          65
Harmer Stainless Steel shower channels offer a range of lengths from 700 to 1200mm.
With a choice of four stylish grate designs and a special tile infill grate. The standard
design is ideally suited for screed floors.
e
L
L
a
b c
outlet
d
Standard Shower Floor Channels for Tiled Floors
Brescia Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                             SC/700/B
                      800                             SC/800/B
                      900                             SC/900/B
                     1000                           SC/1000/B
                     1200                           SC/1200/B
Quattro Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                             SC/700/Q
                      800                             SC/800/Q
                      900                             SC/900/Q
                     1000                           SC/1000/Q
                     1200                           SC/1200/Q
Verona Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                             SC/700/V
                      800                             SC/800/V
                      900                             SC/900/V
                     1000                           SC/1000/V
                     1200                           SC/1200/V
Genoa Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                             SC/700/G
                      800                             SC/800/G
                      900                             SC/900/G
                     1000                           SC/1000/G
                     1200                           SC/1200/G
Palermo Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                             SC/700/P
                      800                             SC/800/P
                      900                             SC/900/P
                     1000                           SC/1000/P
                     1200                           SC/1200/P
        159Harmer Technical Helpline +44 (0) 1744 648400
Stainless Steel Shower Floor Channels -
Tiled Floor Product Tables
Harmer Stainless Steel shower channels offer a range of lengths from 700 to 1200mm.
With a choice of four stylish grate designs and a special tile infill grate. The channel with
flange design is ideally suited for tiled floors.
         Outlet Size                        Length (L)                             a                            b                            c                            d                            e                            f
            (mm)                                   (mm)                                (mm)                        (mm)                        (mm)                      (mm)                      (mm)                       (mm)
              50                          700 to 1200 (+50)                      136                          65                      176-188                      143                          65                           88
e
L
L + 50
L
L + 50
f
c
outlet
db
a
Shower Floor Channels with Flange for Tiled Floors
Brescia Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCF/700/B
                      800                            SCF/800/B
                      900                            SCF/900/B
                     1000                          SCF/1000/B
                     1200                          SCF/1200/B
Quattro Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCF/700/Q
                      800                            SCF/800/Q
                      900                            SCF/900/Q
                     1000                          SCF/1000/Q
                     1200                          SCF/1200/Q
Verona Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCF/700/V
                      800                            SCF/800/V
                      900                            SCF/900/V
                     1000                          SCF/1000/V
                     1200                          SCF/1200/V
Genoa Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCF/700/G
                      800                            SCF/800/G
                      900                            SCF/900/G
                     1000                          SCF/1000/G
                     1200                          SCF/1200/G
Palermo Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCF/700/P
                      800                            SCF/800/P
                      900                            SCF/900/P
                     1000                          SCF/1000/P
                     1200                          SCF/1200/P
                                 www.harmerdrainage.co.uk     160
Stainless Steel Shower Floor Channels -
Flexible Sheet Floor Product Tables
Harmer Stainless Steel shower channels offer a range of lengths from 700 to 1200mm.
With a choice of four stylish grate designs.
The Flexible sheet channel design has an integral clamp to ensure a secure waterproof
finish, ideally suited for vinyl floor applications.
         Outlet Size                                     Length (L)                                             a                            b                            c                            d                            e
            (mm)                                                  (mm)                                                  (mm)                        (mm)                        (mm)                      (mm)                      (mm)
              50                                       700 to 1200 (+40)                                      170                          62                      176-188                      143                          65
Shower Floor Channels for Flexible Sheet Floors
Brescia Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCV/700/B
                      800                            SCV/800/B
                      900                            SCV/900/B
                     1000                          SCV/1000/B
                     1200                          SCV/1200/B
Quattro Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCV/700/Q
                      800                            SCV/800/Q
                      900                            SCV/900/Q
                     1000                          SCV/1000/Q
                     1200                          SCV/1200/Q
Verona Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCV/700/V
                      800                            SCV/800/V
                      900                            SCV/900/V
                     1000                          SCV/1000/V
                     1200                          SCV/1200/V
Genoa Grate
              Grate Length                  Product Code
                    (mm)
                      700                            SCV/700/G
                      800                            SCV/800/G
                      900                            SCV/900/G
                     1000                          SCV/1000/G
                     1200                          SCV/1200/G
e
L
a
c
outlet
d
b